Block
Part Number
Fabrication
Dimensions
(mm)
Block Dimensions
(mm)
Load

EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Rail
Part Number
Rail Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(lb)W1 H1 F D d d x D x h
Rail
Length
(mm)
TBI-TR15N-0100-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 100 0.3
TBI-TR15N-0300-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 300 0.9
TBI-TR15N-0500-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 500 1.5
TBI-TR15N-0700-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 700 2.0
TBI-TR15N-0900-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 900 2.6
TBI-TR15N-1100-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 1100 3.2
TBI-TR15N-1300-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 1300 3.8
TBI-TR15N-1500-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 1500 4.4
TBI-TR15N-1700-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 1700 4.9
TBI-TR15N-1900-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 1900 5.5
TBI-TR15N-2100-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 2100 6.1
TBI-TR15N-2300-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 2300 6.7
TBI-TR15N-2500-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 2500 7.3
TBI-TR15N-2700-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 2700 7.9
TBI-TR15N-2900-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 2900 8.4
TBI-TR15N-3100-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 3100 9.0
TBI-TR15N-3300-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 3300 9.6
TBI-TR15N-3500-10-10 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 3500 10.2
TBI-TR15N-3700-20-20 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 3700 10.8
TBI-TR15N-3900-30-30 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 3900 11.3
TBI-TR15N-4000L 15 13 60 7.5 4.5 4.5 x 7.5 x 6 4000 11.6
TBI-TRH15 - Linear GuidesTBI-TRH15 - Linear Guides
• Size: 15mm Linear Guide Rail
• Dynamic Load: Up to 11.82 kN
• Static Load: Up to 21.63 kN